

# Join us for Friendsgiving!

A fundraising event to benefit our programs

Sunday, November 19, 2023 | Noon - 4pm

## FEEDING OUR FUTURE, TOGETHER

In 2017, Sheila Dion founded a backpack program in the Phoenix Central School District. Since then, Erin's Angels has grown from a grass roots organization to a leading community resource that provides food for the most vulnerable in our population- kids! Our proven programs offer a variety of purposeful, goal-oriented programs and opportunities that enrich lives.

On Sunday, November 19th we will hold our annual event to help support the critical programs and services we provide to children throughout Central New York. I am writing to ask if you would be willing to make a monetary sponsorship for this special event. Your donation is critical not only to the success of this event but for the future of Erin's Angels and the children we serve.

Through generous contributions by our donor friends, we can continue to address the needs of the community with innovative programming like our backpack program, scholarship program and summer meals program.

Please join us for our FriendsGIVING event by making a donation today!

On behalf of the entire board, we are thankful for your support and thank you for helping the little ones thrive. Learn more about this special event on our website: www.erinsangels.com/friendsgiving.







Presented by:



## Join Erin's Angels for Friendsgiving! A fundraising event to benefit our programs

Sunday, November 19, 2023 | Noon-4pm

Be part of our event through a generous sponsorship. Your contribution will be used to help advance our programs and services, ensuring there is no kid hungry in our town!

## \$5,000 PRESENTING SPONSOR

- Verbal and logo recognition during event program as Presenting Sponsor
- Prominent logo and link to your website displayed on event webpage (www.erinsangels.com/friendsgiving)
- Premier recognition in Erin's Angels email newsletter
- · Logo and recognition in social media posts
- Event e-blasts with logo and link to your website

## \$2,500 MISSION SPONSOR

- Logo and link to your website displayed on event webpage (www.erinsangels.com/friendsgiving)
- Logo placement and recognition as Mission Sponsor on printed coasters
- Significant recognition in Erin's Angels newsletter
- Logo and recognition in social media posts

## \$1,000 GOLD SPONSOR

- Logo displayed on event webpage (www.erinsangels.com/friendsgiving)
- Recognition in Erin's Angels email newsletter
- Logo and recognition in social media posts

#### \$750 SILVER SPONSOR

- Grouped logo displayed on event webpage (www.erinsangels.com/friendsgiving)
- Recognition in Erin's Angels email newsletter
- Logo and recognition in social media posts

#### \$500 BRONZE SPONSOR

- Grouped logo displayed on event webpage (www.erinsangels.com/friendsgiving)
- Recognition in Erin's Angels email newsletter

For more information about sponsorship opportunities, contact:

Sheila Dion, Founder & Director sheila@erinsangels.com (315) 399-6602 www.erinsangels.com



Everyone needs help sometimes.

Erin's Angels ensures that children who rely on subsidized lunches continue to receive food vital to their growth and development through our Backpack Program and Food Pantry.



## Join us for Friendsgiving! A fundraising event to benefit our programs

Sunday, November 19, 2023 | Noon-4pm

## **EVENT SPONSORSHOP PACKAGES**

\$5,000 PRESENTING SPONSOR \$2,500 MISSION SPONSOR \$1,000 GOLD SPONSOR \$750 SILVER SPONSOR \$500 BRONZE SPONSOR

### JOIN US AND HELP CHILDREN THRIVE!

Duskees Bar and Grill 8 Bridge Street Phoenix, NY. 13135

Please secure your sponsorship by October 27, 2023!

#### SPONSOR INFORMATION

Name Title		Company Name			
Address		City		State	Zip
Phone			Email		
Total Commitment					
PAYMENT INFORMATION	I				
Check enclosed (payable to Erin's Angels Credit Card Visa MasterCar					
Card Number				Expiration Date	Security Code
Billing Address (if different from above)		City		State	Zip
Payment Authorized Signature		Date			

